/08/900MP

Schragkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:

Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 900 D, [mm]
D [mm] 1090

B [mm] go Mzlmmi
Gewicht ~116 34 [mm]
[ka] ap [°]

d; [mm] ~973 a[mm]

Anschlussmale
da, min [Mm]

Da, max [mm]

Dp, max [Mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

2

30

1020,8 B
JD;

=317

Berechnungsdaten

918 C [kN]
1072 Cy [kN]

1081,2 C, [kN]

4 ny [min]

o -1
2 ng[min’]

D D,

545
1550
23,9
351

500
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